2013 Barclay Shield

Devonport Golf Club

Monday 23 September

Results — Final
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Total
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168.5
168.5
169
169.5
171
171
172

Club
Launceston
Richmond
Thirlstane
Elderslie
Exeter
Ulverstone
North West Bay
Moorina
Orford
Freycinet
Penguin
Port Sorell
Tasmania
Claremont
New Town Bay
Smithton
Llanherne
Riverside
Deloraine
Tea Tree
Mowbray
Wynyard
Prospect Vale
St Helens
George Town

Foursomes Pairing 1

Galil Buckby
Alison Salter
Helen Richards
Sally Dobson
Wendy Cuthbertson
Viv McRoberts
Maree Roberts
Lyn Mullins
Pauline Nichols
Christine Phillips-Caldwell
Eunice Ray

Dot Barrington
Lily Foong

Ann Grubb
Diane Horne
Jan Kay

Jill Baker

Joan Simmonds
Jan Griffin
Kathy Gardner
Dot Davey
Kaye Forsyth
Josie Beveridge
June Walters
Annette Bryan

Jo Perry

Lynette Munnings
Wendy Beaton
Lynn Sansom
Jenny Hatton
Chris Parsons
Margaret Cormack
Tania Thompson
Claudia Johnson
Janice Bird
Colleen Plapp

Lyn Baulch

Susan Hobday
Claire Creed
Helen Holstein
Jan Turnbull
Heather Tonks
Vicki Morris
Jennifer Westwood
Margaret McKenzie
Shirley Bugg
Sharon Baker
Alison Archer
June Davis

Vicki Towns

Nett
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81
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84.5

83.5

85.5

80.5
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82
89
81

82.5
79

80.5

Foursomes Pairing 2

Jenni Jago
Susanne Richardson
Lorraine Smith
Angela Cripps
Cindy Bowkett
Sharon Crowden
Sue Symons
Colleen Krushka
Elaine Read
Patsy Muir

Lyn White

Pam Boorman
Carol Field
Josephine Brown
Joy Stoddart

M. Gardner
Kerrie Hibberd
Alison Henty
Carol Bakes
Dora Browning
Cheryl Richards
Jean Viney
Janice Hatton
Lyn Smith

Elly Andrews

Virginia Davies
Pauline Corney
Kaye Dixon
Cheryl Millington
Suzanne Clark
Rosalie Knowles
Annette Grimes
Sharon Richardson
Lynne Birch

Pat Gaby

June Stubbs

Julie Boorman
Kaye Brown

Sue Burrill

Kay McGinniss

V. Williams
Sandra Steedman
Di Healey
Patricia Scott
Brenda Saltmarsh
Anna Waterhouse
Lorna Chettle
Julie Stearnes
Marion Green
Marilyn Butler

Nett
78.5
74
80.5
78.5
80
80
76
80.5
81.5
78
85
79.5
82
83.5
81.5
83.5
82
87.5
80.5
86.5
80
88.5
88.5
92
91.5



T27
T29
T31
T33
35
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38
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172
172.5
172.5
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175
176.5
176.5

178

178
178.5

179
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183
192.5

Seabrook
Colebrook

Tam O'Shanter
Campbell Town
Scamander River
Bridport
Pittwater
Devonport
Royal Hobart
Kingston Beach
Bicheno

Burnie

Greens Beach
Longford

Audrey Philpott
Gayle Wolf

R. Bate

Diane Marshall
Dorothy Weedon
Kath Lovegrove
Joan Gregory
Colleen Dart
Anne Perks
Kaye Nesbitt
Judy Humphrys
Bronwyn Grice-Atkins
Helen Beams
Jennifer Hughes

Jean Semac
Sharon James-Wood
I. Gregory

Marie Richardson
Beth Haas
Marlene Wadley
Val Quinn

Jackie Revell
Karyn Borsboom
Sue Scollard

Jo Fenn-Smith
Sharon Batchelor
Gladys Roach
Gwen Lawrence

88
83.5
85
83.5
94.5
84
86
97
96
88.5
88.5
85.5
96
95.5

Joyce Paull
Pauline Jenkins
Karlene Arnold
Julie Marks
Lesley Kellaway
Christine Rowbottom
Val Archer

Lu Proud
Margaret Dix
Barbara Pretyman
Pauline Coleman
Marie Redman
Andrea Tidey
Kate Calvert

Janet Read

Judy Fehlberg
Margaret Smith
Letitia Baker
Maryanne Ennis
Raylene Taylor
Lee Bennett
Jackie Baker-Stubbs
Claire Gill

Di Foster

Gardia Newstead
Minnie Forward
H Hopewell
Susie Trethewie

84
89
87.5
915
80.5
92.5
90.5
81
82
90
90.5
94.5
87
97



